## UNO PRIO PEROPER

	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS	NO. 229		
	QUIT CLAIM DEED JOINT TENANCY	April, 1980		
~	Statutory (ILLINOIS)	27 359 10	H	
$\mathcal{L}$	(Individual to Individual)			
Ž	CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warrantes, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.			
-36-6	THE GRANTOR Virginia Colangelo,	a .		
9	State of /LC /NO/S for the considera	ation of LARS,		
77.6	TONVEYS and QUITCLAIMS 10 John J. Proce and Anna C. Proce, his w 1645 Westchester Bly.	nd paid,		
i	Witchester, 1L	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	7	
P	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not at T mancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY,			. •
	situated in the Country of Cook	in the State of Illinois, to wit:		
	The West OneHalf ()	2) of the alley		• .
	a goining on the East	line of		
	Lots 442 and 4/3 in Corge F. Nixon and Westchester in the Eas: half of the Sou Township 39 North, Range 12, East of the Cook County, Illinois	uthwest quarter of Section 21, he Third Principal Meridian	ERE	NOIL
	O <sub>Z</sub>	•	4PS 1	8
	to the state of th	``.	E STAN	KSIDI
	COOK COUNTY, I' LIY O FILED FOR RECORD	us 7	AFFIX "RIDERS" OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE	MO JAXAĐLE CONSIDERATION
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hortestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.  DATED this 36 de 100 member 1994			\$ <del>\</del>
				C2
	NEAST (SEA	AL) - Vigner Calangelo (SEAL)	i	
	PLEASE (SEP	Vicarhia Cot one 18		
	TYPE NAME(S)			
	BELOW(SEA	AL)(SEAL)	ĺ	
	SIGNATURE(S)			:
	said County, in the State aforesai	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that		:
	Virginia Chiangelo	, a willow		
	SEAL to the foregoing instrument, app. HERE edged that £ h €. signed, sealed	esame personwhose name1 subscriber beared before me this day in person, and acknowld and delivered the said instrument as ker uses and purposes therein set forth, including the homestead.		
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 3 nd day of December 1984			
	Commission expires 2/22 1986	DONALD NOTARY PUBLIC 5 NEAVIN		~
	This instrument was prepared by Fugene J. Fi	(NAME AND ADDRESS)		27 359 10
	ς τζ. <u> </u>	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:		Š
	( cusene J. + Ille			
	MAIL TO: { 180 N La Jallo #2001	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.		
	(Address)	SEND SURSEQUENT/TAX BILLS TO:	94	) أ
	(\$7, State and Zp)	Marie BUA J	J.	
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(Address)		
	SAME STATE OF THE SAME STATE O	क्षा विकास के किया है। किया के किया के 		egan egan
	END OF RECO	RDED DOCUMENT		